
I p,pmzruc - FrSA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 21.06_23 16:35110

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod cttlumbo ftt■
Latitudine

Ceas Atolnttc
Ceas BENZING
Sinc■‐on■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主

3

05111 131507
+047_49.59′ 0

21.06_23
21.06.23
20.06.23
019

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar土 土
Columbofi■
Longtttudine

37  GPS
37 +000
32  GPS+03h

強選践
Popescu F■ or■ n s■  Adr■
+025_50.25′ 4
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012
002
051
030
029
044
022
004
031
046
047
011
038
025
003
018
040
026

21 1043719
22 0933050
19  462133
22 1270278
22 1270255
22 1270254
22 1270269
21 1043720
45  608354
22 1270256
22 1270272
22 1270273
22 0933034
22 1270263
21 1043727
19  462163
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22 1044025
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DAB84571
DB01 F1 7E
DB01 F1 67
DB01F165
DAC2FODF
DB01 F1 89
DB01 F1 4D
DAlF7025
DAF65A7D
DB01 F1 33
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DB01 F1 69
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Semnaturr Crescator Comisia contro e/De sttg」_lare

鰈
Vei'srune SW

Antena CIub
: RO-04_32   Cod cttrlcurs   : 046051
: BENZING 48901624 SIA」 -4.6 HW-4.2
====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s s

Serre ceas
Autori zare

- ') /----U4\

: 248239
: 80001B9D


